Overall Scores

Event start time:

Event start date:

Event: September 17, 2011 65,85 & Women's Bike

O/A Cls
Fin.  Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 1

8 2

9 7
10 3
11 4

Rider Rider Name:

Number Sponser: AMA #: Class: Laps
723 Kerscher, TJ, 690576 85cc Bike 8
317 Finnel, Luke, 803617 85cc Bike 8
590 Smet, Adam, 651425 85cc Bike 8
598 Chapman, Landon, 85cc Bike 8
909 Genereau, Seth, 247099 85cc Bike 7
629 Roland, Grant, 2022503 85cc Bike 7
592 Zazeski, Alicia, Women's Bike 7
599 Zmuda, Kris, Women's Bike 7
39 Gerroll, Carson, 864533 85cc Bike 7
369 Gibson, Amanda, Women's Bike 6
569 Skenandore, Taylor, Women's Bike 6

Total Number Of Riders: 11

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Elapsed
Time:

01:00:32
01:03:15
01:05:57
01:06:12
01:02:43
01:02:47
01:04:06
01:04:39
01:05:05
01:01:41
01:07:23

9:00:00 AM
9/17/2011

Finish

Time:
10:00:32
10:03:15
10:05:57
10:06:12
10:02:43
10:02:47
10:05:06
10:05:39
10:05:05
10:02:41
10:08:23

Make Of
Bike:

Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Honda
Suzuki

Honda

09/17/11 14:47:24

District
Number:
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